
V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
FIGURAS BENJAMIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN BENJAMIN

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA SANSALONI IBORRA ESTELA (2017)

 CONTRERAS DELGADO ANTONIA (2017)

 DEMENKO VIKTORIIA (2018)

 GONZáLEZ OLIVARES IRIS (2017)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA BUÑULS BROZ AISHA (2018)

 FRANCO RUíZ MARíA (2018)

 SANCHÍS HERNÁNDEZ ALANA (2017)

 VALDÉS PÉREZ LUCIA (2017)

 ALJARO MARTíNEZ MAR (2018)

 ALOS MORANT ADHARA (2017)

 BATALLER MIñANA AMAIA (2018)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE ALIO AMESTY MARTA (2017)

 COTESCU ELISABETTA (2017)

 FOMINA EKATERINA (2017)

 MENDOZA BARDISA MARTINA (2018)

 MORALES MORAL MARTA (2018)

 SANCHO MORIL MIREIA (2017)

 VILLATORO LOPEZ VERA (2017)

 WILDE AVA (2017)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT FILGUEIRA ROCA NAIARA (2017)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS ZILLI MAR (2017)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM DOMINGUEZ FORERO CANDELA (2018)

 SÁNCHEZ SILCHRIST TRIANA (2017)

 HARO TORRES JIMENA (2017)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO GARCíA-PETIT ROIG JOANA (2017)

 JIMéNEZ PRADES ALBA (2017)

 LAGO GONZALEZ NURIA (2017)

 MORENO MELISSA (2017)

 PAULO TRAPERO JULIA (2018)

 REAL CAPDEVILA DANIELA (2018)

 RUIZ GALVIS ALBA (2017)

 TEIJEIRO LORCA LUCíA (2017)

 TORRES FULLEDA JúLIA (2017)

 CABANES AGUILELLA ANNA (2018)

 EL MASRI DALIA (2017)

 FELIS FANDOS GOYA (2018)

 

C.N. GODELLA ORTAIS FERRER ANAïS (2017)

 PEÑO MONTERO MONICA (2017)

 SANZ LATORRE MAIA (2017)

 SENDRA RODRíGUEZ NORA (2018)

 ALARCóN GARCIA MARTINA (2018)

 GALERA LLEó MARTINA (2017)

 MOLINA HERRUZO ADRIANA (2017)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA MORA DE ANDRINUA ELISA LUCIA (2018)

 PELLICER JARAMILLO AITANA (2018)

 PELLICER JARAMILLO MARIA (2018)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
FIGURAS PREALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN PREALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG CHUECA OLIVEIRA MARIA (2015)

 DEU LANDA ITAYETZI (2015)

 DIESTRE JOSA NURIA (2015)

 ESCRIBANO CASTAñEDA ADRIANA (2016)

 GONZALEZ ZORRILLA MARTA (2016)

 HASSANE NAILA (2015)

 ALARCóN ÁVILA LUZ (2016)

 

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA MORENO FOKINA ADRIANA (2016)

 GIMENO GONZALES SARA (2015)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA BAñULS BROZ RIVER (2016)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE ALIO AMESTY SOFIA (2015)

 BOVER MESTRE BERTA (2016)

 BOVER MESTRE MIREIA (2016)

 CASTELLO BARRES ANNE (2015)

 GARCIA POVEDA CARLOTA (2015)

 GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ INES (2015)

 LECLERC LANDELL ANNA VICTORIA (2015)

 SMIGELSKYTE LIUCIJA (2015)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT CALLARISA REVERTE AFRICA (2015)

 COLELL BARRERA BLANCA (2015)

 MORARU PRYKHODKO ESTEFANIA (2015)

 QUERALT VILAR NAIA (2015)

 RODRIGUEZ CHIMENO AINA (2015)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS GÓMEZ ARTAGOITIA CHLOÉ (2015)

 LEON FUENMAYOR ANASTASIA (2016)

 LUNA VALLE IDOIA (2015)

 PRUDNIKOVA DIANA (2015)

 VALENCIA VALENCIA AHINARA (2016)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM OLTEANU EVELYN MARÍA (2016)

 RUFAN YEVA (2016)

 FERRANDIZ GUARDIOLA MARíA (2016)

 ANDRADE DIAS EMMA (2015)

 DOMINGUEZ GUERRERO SOFIA (2016)

 GREGORI MILLET ONA (2016)

 HARO TORRES BLANCA (2015)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO  LUDOVIC CARRASCO FLAVIA ELENA (2016)

 ALSDORF PAULA (2016)

 ARREGUI MALLOL VIOLETA (2015)

 FONT MIRALLES CRISTINA (2015)

 HERRERA SALES ANAIS (2015)

 HONDZEL ANASTASIIA (2015)

 LAFUENTE GUTIÉRREZ ALBA (2015)

 

C.N. GODELLA CODINA MARTINEZ MIREIA (2015)

 CORONADO RUIZ EMMA (2016)

 GARCIA CRESPO NOA (2016)

 GOMIS VELA JULIA (2016)

 MARTIN MILLAN ALBA (2016)

 SENDRA RODRIGUEZ VERA (2015)

 

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO CLEMENTE MARTINEZ EMMA (2015)

 GARCIA ASENSI MARTA (2015)

 MARTINEZ GOMEZ CANDELA (2015)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA BOBRINEVA ANDRIUKHINA ELIZAVETA (2016)

 MORA DE ANDRINUA ANA LUCIA (2016)

 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA IRIS (2016)

 ROSELLÓ MONZÓ VALENTINA (2016)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
FIGURAS ALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN ALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG GARCIA HERNANDEZ CARMEN (2014)

 VILLAFAñE FAS NARA (2013)

 

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA RUBIO GARCíA VALERIA (2014)

 MERINO MORA DANIELA (2013)

 SERRANO ARANA VERA (2014)

 SERRANO CERóN LEIRE (2014)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE AYALA MAELIE (2013)

 CORNEJO CACERES PAULA (2013)

 JUAN GAUBERT MARTINA (2013)

 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO CARMEN (2013)

 SORIANO GARCIA GOYA (2013)

 SPIRINA ELIZAVETA (2014)

 SPRUTH RODRIGUEZ LENA (2013)

 VERA CALVO MANZANO ANDREA (2013)

 ANAYA PALLAS OLIVIA (2014)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS CANO POLANCO KEIRA NICOLE (2013)

 JIMENEZ NAVARRO INMACULADA (2014)

 TABASCAR CASTELLANOS LEYRE (2014)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM YOUNG BARQUIN RUBY JANE (2013)

 MICO MORENO SOFIA (2014)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO MIRAVET GARCíA MARTA (2014)

 MOLINA SALVAT OLAIA (2013)

 PLAJA VICENT ALBA (2014)

 QUIñONES GONZáLEZ ANA (2014)

 RIPOLLéS GARCíA MARINA (2013)

 SANTOS MINGUEZ DANIELA (2013)

 TORRES BODEGA CAMEN (2013)

 

C.N. GODELLA TUFINO VALERIE ISABELLA (2014)

 ANTUñA FERRANDO MARIOLA (2014)

 ESCRIBANO SANZ VERA (2013)

 GARCíA CONEJOS VEGA (2013)

 GIL GISBERT MARTA (2014)

 INIESTA POVEDA VERA (2013)

 

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO CERVERA FERNANDEZ SARA (2014)

 GASCON MARTINEZ EDURNE (2013)

 LEON JIMENEZ AITANA (2013)

 LOPEZ CORRESA VALERIA (2013)

 LOPEZ MARCO ZOE (2014)

 RODRIGUEZ MAS RAUL (2014)

 SERRANO DIAZ VICTORIA (2013)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA BURMA VITALIA (2014)

 GADEA SOLANES EMMA (2014)

 GRAU PEREZ TESSA (2014)

 PALACIO ESCOLANO ISABELLA (2014)

 SAVALL ESPARZA JULIA (2014)

 TSVETELIN PETROVA SOFIA (2014)

 HERRERO LOPEZ SOFIA (2014)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
FIGURAS INFANTIL

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN INFANTIL

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG LLUCH ALVAREZ LUCIA (2012)

 LOPEZ CARRETERO ELIA (2012)

 MAIOR RODRIGUES-LEITE LORENA (2012)

 MOURA FRANCO LORENA (2011)

 SAFONT ARANDA ALBA (2011)

 SáNCHEZ IBANEZ MARIA (2012)

 SEBASTIáN CLAVEL BLANCA (2012)

 SHPERNAL VIRA (2012)

 VALERO FERNANDEZ AIDEE (2012)

 VERON BORJA GEMA (2012)

 BENET GARCIA MIREIA (2012)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA GALIANO ESCRIVA JOANA (2010)

 

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE NAVARRO CARDOSO NAIA (2011)

 PAZNIAK VERONIKA (2011)

 PEDROS ABELLAN ALBA (2011)

 PEDROS ABELLAN ISABEL (2011)

 BELKHADIR GONZALEZ MIA (2011)

 LLOPIS GARCIA LAURA (2012)

 LOPEZ MORALES LAURA (2010)

 MARQUEZ MARTINEZ ALBA (2011)

 MORENO RODRIGUEZ ALBA (2012)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS COINTRY AGUSTINA (2012)

 GADEA PICAZO DANIELA (2010)

 HAMMAD HERRERA MIA (2011)

 RAMIREZ ROSILLO MARTA (2012)

 SINNAEVE MADROÑERO SARA (2010)

 UGARTE CÁMARA SOFÍA (2012)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER BENIDORM GARCIA-CARPINTERO CASTRO LUCIA (2011)

 LLAVERO SOLER NIRA (2011)

 SANTOS TRIGUEROS AITANA (2010)

 VAN KELST ANTOLINEZ NOA (2011)

 PALOMINO LLOPIS ÁGUEDA (2010)

 GALIANA GARCÍA BEATRIZ (2011)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO CORTÉS FABREGAT AITANA (2011)

 EUGENIO CAZADOR AINARA (2011)

 LOPEZ MARTIN ELSA (2012)

 MARTÍNEZ MALLOL NOA (2012)

 MOLLAR SOTO CLARA (2012)

 RAICI SARA MARíA (2011)

 SAFONT LOPEZ NAIARA (2011)

 TORRENT FERRUS LAIA (2012)

 VERA MUÑOZ INES (2012)

 VICENTE NEBOT CARMEN (2012)

 

C.N. GODELLA BELENGUER SORIANO IRIA (2011)

 BIOT ARNAU BLANCA (2011)

 COJOCARU ALEHANDRA NICOLETA (2012)

 DECKERS-FREED ELLA (2011)

 MARTINEZ PLANELLS MARINA (2012)

 PEREZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN (2011)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA BORONAT MIÑANA NORA (2011)

 GARCIA PEREZ ANNA (2011)

 ROMALDE SASTRE IRIA (2012)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
FIGURAS JUNIOR

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN JUNIOR

ACQUA SINCRO ARTISTICA EL PUIG ESCUDERO CAUDET LUCIA (2006)

 

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA PEIRO CANOVES NEREA (2008)

 

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT RODRIGUEZ CHIMENO JULIA (2009)

 

C.N. ARTISTICA ATLANTIS PLAZA DOLZ CLARA (2008)

 SOLER MINGUEZ RUTH (2009)

 

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO BELTRÁN SIERRA MALENA (2009)

 CABRERA ORDOÑEZ ARIADNA (2010)

 CLEMENTE MARCO AINOHA (2009)

 KONOTOP ALIEKSA (2010)

 RIPOLLÉS BERNAT MARÍA (2008)

 SáNCHEZ DURáN EDURNE (2010)

 TORTOSA ORTEGA LAIA (2010)

 VICENT GARCÍA PAULA (2010)

 VIDAL ALBA CLAUDIA (2010)

 

CLUB TPN SAFOR-GANDIA ANGELOVA ANGELOVA VIVIANA ANGELA (2007)

 FUSTER MORATAL MIREIA (2008)

 PELLICER CREMADES ANGELA (2007)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
COMBO BENJAMIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN BENJAMIN

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE MARTA ALIO AMESTY (Titular) (2017)
ELISABETTA COTESCU (Titular) (2017)
EKATERINA FOMINA (Titular) (2017)
MARTINA MENDOZA BARDISA (Titular) (2018)
MARTA MORALES MORAL (Titular) (2018)
MIREIA SANCHO MORIL (Titular) (2017)
VERA VILLATORO LOPEZ (Titular) (2017)
AVA WILDE (Titular) (2017)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO ANNA CABANES AGUILELLA (Titular) (2018)
GOYA FELIS FANDOS (Titular) (2018)
JOANA GARCíA-PETIT ROIG (Titular) (2017)
NURIA LAGO GONZALEZ (Titular) (2017)
MELISSA MORENO (Titular) (2017)
JULIA PAULO TRAPERO (Titular) (2018)
DANIELA REAL CAPDEVILA (Titular) (2018)
ALBA RUIZ GALVIS (Titular) (2017)
LUCíA TEIJEIRO LORCA (Titular) (2017)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN MARTINA ALARCóN GARCIA (Titular) (2018)
MARTINA GALERA LLEó (Titular) (2017)
ADRIANA MOLINA HERRUZO (Titular) (2017)
ANAïS ORTAIS FERRER (Titular) (2017)
MONICA PEÑO MONTERO (Titular) (2017)
MAIA SANZ LATORRE (Titular) (2017)
NORA SENDRA RODRíGUEZ (Titular) (2018)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
COMBO PREALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN PREALEVIN

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE SOFIA ALIO AMESTY (Titular) (2015)
BERTA BOVER MESTRE (Titular) (2016)
MIREIA BOVER MESTRE (Titular) (2016)
ANNE CASTELLO BARRES (Titular) (2015)
CARLOTA GARCIA POVEDA (Titular) (2015)
INES GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2015)
ANNA VICTORIA LECLERC LANDELL (Titular) (2015)
LIUCIJA SMIGELSKYTE (Titular) (2015)

C.N. AQUÀTIC MAESTRAT AFRICA CALLARISA REVERTE (Titular) (2015)
BLANCA COLELL BARRERA (Titular) (2015)
ESTEFANIA MORARU PRYKHODKO (Titular) (2015)
NAIA QUERALT VILAR (Titular) (2015)
AINA RODRIGUEZ CHIMENO (Titular) (2015)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO FLAVIA ELENA LUDOVIC CARRASCO (Titular) (2016)
PAULA ALSDORF (Titular) (2016)
VIOLETA ARREGUI MALLOL (Titular) (2015)
DALIA EL MASRI (Titular) (2017)
CRISTINA FONT MIRALLES (Titular) (2015)
ANAIS HERRERA SALES (Titular) (2015)
ANASTASIIA HONDZEL (Titular) (2015)
 ALBA JIMéNEZ PRADES (Titular) (2017)
ALBA LAFUENTE GUTIÉRREZ (Titular) (2015)
JúLIA TORRES FULLEDA (Titular) (2017)

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM EMMA ANDRADE DIAS (Titular) (2015)
SOFIA DOMINGUEZ GUERRERO (Titular) (2016)
MARíA FERRANDIZ GUARDIOLA (Titular) (2016)
ONA GREGORI MILLET (Titular) (2016)
BLANCA HARO TORRES (Titular) (2015)
EVELYN MARÍA OLTEANU (Titular) (2016)
YEVA RUFAN (Titular) (2016)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN MIREIA CODINA MARTINEZ (Titular) (2015)
EMMA CORONADO RUIZ (Titular) (2016)
NOA GARCIA CRESPO (Titular) (2016)
JULIA GOMIS VELA (Titular) (2016)
ALBA MARTIN MILLAN (Titular) (2016)
VERA SENDRA RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2015)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
COMBO ALEVIN

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN ALEVIN

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA EL PUIG LUZ ALARCóN ÁVILA (Titular) (2016)
MARIA CHUECA OLIVEIRA (Titular) (2015)
ITAYETZI DEU LANDA (Titular) (2015)
NURIA DIESTRE JOSA (Titular) (2015)
ADRIANA ESCRIBANO CASTAñEDA (Titular) (2016)
CARMEN GARCIA HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)
MARTA GONZALEZ ZORRILLA (Titular) (2016)
NAILA HASSANE (Titular) (2015)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE OLIVIA ANAYA PALLAS (Titular) (2014)
MAELIE AYALA (Titular) (2013)
PAULA CORNEJO CACERES (Titular) (2013)
MARTINA JUAN GAUBERT (Titular) (2013)
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ SERRANO (Titular) (2013)
GOYA SORIANO GARCIA (Titular) (2013)
ELIZAVETA SPIRINA (Titular) (2014)
LENA SPRUTH RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2013)
ANDREA VERA CALVO MANZANO (Titular) (2013)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO MARTA MIRAVET GARCíA (Titular) (2014)
ALBA PLAJA VICENT (Titular) (2014)
ANA QUIñONES GONZáLEZ (Titular) (2014)
MARINA RIPOLLéS GARCíA (Titular) (2013)
DANIELA SANTOS MINGUEZ (Titular) (2013)
CAMEN TORRES BODEGA (Titular) (2013)

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO SARA CERVERA FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)
EMMA CLEMENTE MARTINEZ (Titular) (2015)
MARTA GARCIA ASENSI (Titular) (2015)
EDURNE GASCON MARTINEZ (Titular) (2013)
AITANA LEON JIMENEZ (Titular) (2013)
VALERIA LOPEZ CORRESA (Titular) (2013)
ZOE LOPEZ MARCO (Titular) (2014)
CANDELA MARTINEZ GOMEZ (Titular) (2015)
RAUL RODRIGUEZ MAS (Titular) (2014)
VICTORIA SERRANO DIAZ (Titular) (2013)

CLUB NATACIÓN ARTISTICA ATLANTIS KEIRA NICOLE CANO POLANCO (Titular) (2013)
CHLOÉ GÓMEZ ARTAGOITIA (Titular) (2015)
INMACULADA JIMENEZ NAVARRO (Titular) (2014)
IDOIA LUNA VALLE (Titular) (2015)
DIANA PRUDNIKOVA (Titular) (2015)
LEYRE TABASCAR CASTELLANOS (Titular) (2014)
AHINARA VALENCIA VALENCIA (Titular) (2016)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN MARIOLA ANTUñA FERRANDO (Titular) (2014)
VERA ESCRIBANO SANZ (Titular) (2013)
VEGA GARCíA CONEJOS (Titular) (2013)
MARTA GIL GISBERT (Titular) (2014)
VERA INIESTA POVEDA (Titular) (2013)
VALERIE ISABELLA TUFINO (Titular) (2014)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
COMBO INFANTIL

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN INFANTIL

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA EL PUIG MIREIA BENET GARCIA (Titular) (2012)
LUCIA LLUCH ALVAREZ (Titular) (2012)
ELIA LOPEZ CARRETERO (Titular) (2012)
LORENA MAIOR RODRIGUES-LEITE (Titular) (2012)
LORENA MOURA FRANCO (Titular) (2011)
ALBA SAFONT ARANDA (Titular) (2011)
MARIA SáNCHEZ IBANEZ (Titular) (2012)
BLANCA SEBASTIáN CLAVEL (Titular) (2012)
VIRA SHPERNAL (Titular) (2012)
AIDEE VALERO FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2012)
GEMA VERON BORJA (Titular) (2012)
NARA VILLAFAñE FAS (Titular) (2013)

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE MIA BELKHADIR GONZALEZ (Titular) (2011)
LAURA LLOPIS GARCIA (Titular) (2012)
LAURA LOPEZ MORALES (Titular) (2010)
ALBA MARQUEZ MARTINEZ (Titular) (2011)
ALBA MORENO RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2012)
NAIA NAVARRO CARDOSO (Titular) (2011)
VERONIKA PAZNIAK (Titular) (2011)
ALBA PEDROS ABELLAN (Titular) (2011)
ISABEL PEDROS ABELLAN (Titular) (2011)

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO ELSA LOPEZ MARTIN (Titular) (2012)
NOA MARTÍNEZ MALLOL (Titular) (2012)
OLAIA MOLINA SALVAT (Titular) (2013)
CLARA MOLLAR SOTO (Titular) (2012)
LAIA TORRENT FERRUS (Titular) (2012)
INES VERA MUÑOZ (Titular) (2012)
CARMEN VICENTE NEBOT (Titular) (2012)

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM BEATRIZ GALIANA GARCÍA (Titular) (2011)
LUCIA GARCIA-CARPINTERO CASTRO (Titular) (2011)
NIRA LLAVERO SOLER (Titular) (2011)
SOFIA MICO MORENO (Titular) (2014)
ÁGUEDA PALOMINO LLOPIS (Titular) (2010)
AITANA SANTOS TRIGUEROS (Titular) (2010)
NOA VAN KELST ANTOLINEZ (Titular) (2011)
RUBY JANE YOUNG BARQUIN (Titular) (2013)

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACIÓN IRIA BELENGUER SORIANO (Titular) (2011)
BLANCA BIOT ARNAU (Titular) (2011)
ALEHANDRA NICOLETA COJOCARU (Titular) (2012)
ELLA DECKERS-FREED (Titular) (2011)
MARINA MARTINEZ PLANELLS (Titular) (2012)
CARMEN PEREZ FERNANDEZ (Titular) (2011)
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V OPEN PROMOCION INVIERNO
RUTINA ACROBATICA JUNIOR

LISTADOS PARTICIPACIÓN JUNIOR

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO MALENA BELTRÁN SIERRA (Titular) (2009)
ARIADNA CABRERA ORDOÑEZ (Titular) (2010)
AINOHA CLEMENTE MARCO (Titular) (2009)
AITANA CORTÉS FABREGAT (Titular) (2011)
AINARA EUGENIO CAZADOR (Titular) (2011)
MARÍA RIPOLLÉS BERNAT (Titular) (2008)
NAIARA SAFONT LOPEZ (Titular) (2011)
EDURNE SáNCHEZ DURáN (Titular) (2010)
LAIA TORTOSA ORTEGA (Titular) (2010)
PAULA VICENT GARCÍA (Titular) (2010)
ALIEKSA KONOTOP (Reserva) (2010)
SARA MARíA RAICI (Reserva) (2011)

CLUB NATACIÓN ARTISTICA ATLANTIS DANIELA GADEA PICAZO (Titular) (2010)
MIA HAMMAD HERRERA (Titular) (2011)
CLARA PLAZA DOLZ (Titular) (2008)
MARTA RAMIREZ ROSILLO (Titular) (2012)
SARA SINNAEVE MADROÑERO (Titular) (2010)
RUTH SOLER MINGUEZ (Titular) (2009)
SOFÍA UGARTE CÁMARA (Titular) (2012)
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